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115733 
115734 
115735 
115742 
115748 
115844 
115848 
115849 
115862 
115977 
116019 
116028 
116040 
116104 
116181 
116183 
116188 
116192 
116261 
116297 
116298 
116299 
116300 
116328 
116335 
116360 
116362 
116363 
116364 
116443 
116446 
116449 
116450 
116469 
116470 
116565 
116651 
116683 
116684 

TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
ACCENT FLOOR CARE 
INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE 
MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO 
MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO 
MEDSAFE 
INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED 
SCOVIL & SIDES HARDWARE 
UNISTRUT CORPORATION 
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
ESTES INCORPORATED 
QUIKSERVICE STEEL CO 
ALLIED BEARINGS SUPPLY CO 
FOREMAN FARMS 
DARR EQUIPMENT CO 
OKLAHOMA TRUCK SUPPLY INC 
ESTES INCORPORATED 
CUMMINS SOUTHERN PLAINS 
AFFORDABLE BATTERY INC 
STAN’S WESTSIDE AUTO 
TULSA BRAKE AND CLUTCH 
CUMMINS SOUTHERN PLAINS 
KIRBY-SMITH OKLAHOMA 
MID-CONTINENT 
ALLIED REFRIGERATION 
GE CARD SERVICES 
DARR EQUIPMENT CO 
MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO 
MAXWELL SUPPLY OF TULSA 
OKLAHOMA TRUCK SUPPLY INC 
CROW BURLINGAME CO 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
WELDON PARTS INC 
RIVERSIDE CHEVROLET INC 
MIKE QUINN DODGE INC 
TRUMAN ARNOLD COMPANIES 
TOTAL DIAGNOSTICS INC 
TULSA BRAKE AND CLUTCH 
RIVERSIDE CHEVROLET INC 

2000 - 2001 PARK FUND 
100336 
101357 
104691 
107878 
109212 
109254 
109308 
110056 
110170 
110255 
110368 
110381 
111364 
111821 
112018 
112270 
112386 
112387 
112992 
113224 
113271 
113273 
113631 
113911 
113964 

113965 
114123 
114731 
114733 
114736 
114750 
114756 
114848 
114849 
115020 
115031 

DICKSON BROTHERS INC 
AUTOMATIC ENGINEERING 
TULSA CASH REGISTER 
ANHEUSER BUSCH SALES OF 
CAMPBELL WHOLESALE CO 
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
DICKSON BROTHERS INC 
EASTERN SALES COMPANY 
ALLIED REFRIGERATION 
DICKSON BROTHERS INC 
TULSA BEEF & PROVISION 
U S FOODSERVICE INC 
A-1 RENTAL & SUPPLY INC 
GLASS DOCTOR TULSA 
KTUL TELEVISION INC 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
BUDS FAMILY FOODS 
SPUNKMEYER OTIS INC 
PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC 
PROFESSIONAL TURF 
GRAINGER W W INC 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
CROW BURLINGAME CO 
BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC 
TULSA BEEF & PROVISION 
FRONTIER PRODUCE INC 
SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION 
SYSCO 
EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC 
EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC 
LESCO INC 
BIXBY SAND COMPANY 
OKLAHOMA USSSA 
MID-CONTINENT 
EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC 
INTERSTATE STEEL & 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 

EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
LAUNDRY,LINEN & DRY- 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 

40.16 
23.76 

105.59 
1,389.81 
2,404.80 

12.40 
506.00 © 
62.50 © 

666.44 
41.55 

564.00 
20.50 

278.52 
4,032.00 

130.08 
133.00 
576.00 
38.30 

246.94 
38.95 

322.70 
59.66 
58.11 

600.00 
3,805.00 

39.68 
1,106.44 

86.46 
102.25 
20.48 

144.25 
338.82 
35.22 
91.80 

118.80 
6,164.07 

51.03 
71.69 
26.44 

51.00 
300.00 
160.00 

1,177.10 
707.11 
282.60 
690.00 
372.50 
60.00 
52.50 

213.90 
319.23 
430.00 
225.80 
86.25 
24.97 
17.36 
83.00 

150.00 
1,497.84 

166.02 
300.00 
267.04 
49.50 

287.30 
31.90 
88.85 

550.67 
249.01 
268.46 
293.19 
381.14 

1,185.00 
238.00 
42.50 

483.74 


