MONDAY,	JUNE 4, 2001 CONTINUED	·	
115733	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	40.16
115734	ACCENT FLOOR CARE	OPERATING SUPPLIES	23.76
115735	INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE	OPERATING SUPPLIES	105.59
115742	MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	1,389.81
115748	MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	2,404.80
115844	MEDSAFE	OPERATING SUPPLIES	12.40
115848	INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	506.00
115849	SCOVIL & SIDES HARDWARE	OPERATING SUPPLIES	62.50
115862	UNISTRUT CORPORATION	OPERATING SUPPLIES	666.44
115977	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	41.55
116019	ESTES INCORPORATED	OPERATING SUPPLIES	564.00
116028	QUIKSERVICE STEEL CO	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	20.50
116040	ALLIED BEARINGS SUPPLY CO	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	278.52
116104	FOREMAN FARMS	OPERATING SUPPLIES	4,032.00
116181	DARR EQUIPMENT CO	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	130.08
116183	OKLAHOMA TRUCK SUPPLY INC	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	133.00
116188	ESTES INCORPORATED	OPERATING SUPPLIES	576.00
116192	CUMMINS SOUTHERN PLAINS	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	38.30
116261	AFFORDABLE BATTERY INC	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	246.94
116297	STAN'S WESTSIDE AUTO	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	38.95
116298	TULSA BRAKE AND CLUTCH	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	322.70
116299	CUMMINS SOUTHERN PLAINS	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	59.66
116300	KIRBY-SMITH OKLAHOMA	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	58.11
116328	MID-CONTINENT	OPERATING SUPPLIES	600.00
116335	ALLIED REFRIGERATION	OPERATING SUPPLIES	3,805.00
116360	GE CARD SERVICES	OPERATING SUPPLIES	39.68
116362	DARR EQUIPMENT CO	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	1,106.44 86.46
116363	MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ OPERATING SUPPLIES	102.25
116364	MAXWELL SUPPLY OF TULSA		20.48
116443	OKLAHOMA TRUCK SUPPLY INC CROW BURLINGAME CO	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/ EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	144.25
116446 116449	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	338.82
116450	WELDON PARTS INC	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	35.22
116469	RIVERSIDE CHEVROLET INC	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	91.80
116470	MIKE QUINN DODGE INC	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	118.80
116565	TRUMAN ARNOLD COMPANIES	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	6,164.07
116651	TOTAL DIAGNOSTICS INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	51.03
116683	TULSA BRAKE AND CLUTCH	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	71.69
116684	RIVERSIDE CHEVROLET INC	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	26.44
		_	
<u> 2000 - 20</u>	001 PARK FUND		
100336	DICKSON BROTHERS INC	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	51.00
101357	AUTOMATIC ENGINEERING	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	300.00
104691	TULSA CASH REGISTER	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	160.00
107878	ANHEUSER BUSCH SALES OF	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	1,177.10
109212	CAMPBELL WHOLESALE CO	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	707.11
109254	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	282.60 690.00
109308	DICKSON BROTHERS INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS PURCHASE FOR RESALE	372.50
110056	EASTERN SALES COMPANY	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	60.00
110170 110255	ALLIED REFRIGERATION DICKSON BROTHERS INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS  BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	52.50
110255	TULSA BEEF & PROVISION	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	213.90
110368	U S FOODSERVICE INC	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	319.23
111364	A-1 RENTAL & SUPPLY INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	430.00
111821	GLASS DOCTOR TULSA	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	225.80
112018	KTUL TELEVISION INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	86.25
112270	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	LAUNDRY,LINEN & DRY-	24.97
112386	BUDS FAMILY FOODS	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	17.36
112387	SPUNKMEYER OTIS INC	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	83.00
112992	PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	150.00
113224	PROFESSIONAL TURF	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	1,497.84
113271	GRAINGER W W INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	166.02
113273	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	300.00
113631	CROW BURLINGAME CO	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	267.04
113911	BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	49.50
113964	TULSA BEEF & PROVISION	PURCHASE FOR RESALE PURCHASE FOR RESALE	$287.30 \\ 31.90$
113965	FRONTIER PRODUCE INC SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	88.85
114123 114731	SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION SYSCO	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	550.67
114731	EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	249.01
114736	EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	268.46
114750	LESCO INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	293.19
114756	BIXBY SAND COMPANY	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	381.14
114848	OKLAHOMA USSSA	OPERATING SUPPLIES	1,185.00
114849	MID-CONTINENT	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	238.00
115020	EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	42.50
115031	INTERSTATE STEEL &	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	483.74
- ⊪			